Report Date

11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016

11/15/2016

11/15/2016
11/15/2016

11/16/2016

Case #

UP-01508-16
UP-01510-16
UP-01511-16

UP-01512-16
UP-01513-16
UP-01514-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY LOST A6

Disposition

PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
6

Location

7212 STATE ROUTE 104
CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)
SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)
LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)

Page 1

Street

SWEET RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE

IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD



