SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
11/15/2016	UP-01508-16	ASSIST OTHER POLICE	E AG A4	7212 STATE ROUTE 104	
11/15/2016	UP-01510-16	PROPERTY FOUND A	\ 6	CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)	SWEET RD
11/15/2016	UP-01511-16	PROPERTY LOST A	6	SENECA HALL (BLDG	CAYUGA CIRCLE
				32)	
11/15/2016	UP-01512-16	PROPERTY FOUND A	\ 6	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/15/2016	UP-01513-16	PROPERTY FOUND A	\ 6	LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)	RUDOLPH RD
11/15/2016	UP-01514-16	PROPERTY FOUND A	\ 6	LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	6			

11/16/2016 Page 1